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PRODUCT
& CODE

WOOD
SPECIES

WEAR
LAYER SF PER BOX EDGE TYPE SURFACE

E-VA-N28

E-VA-N29

E-VA-N32

E-VA-21

E-VA-N22

E-VA-N31

E-VA-N30

WEIGHT WIDTH

West Winds
Collection

  

WARRANTY

PICTURED: PHILEO | E-KC-PH

COMMERCIAL
YEARS
3

RESIDENTIAL
YEARS
25

Floating, Glue Down,
Nail Down

INSTALLATION TYPE
Not recommended for
moisture prone areas

WATER PERFORMANCE LEVELLENGHT
4" RL 3/8"

THICKNESS
ABCD
GRADE FINISH

Aluminum Oxide



ARCHER CITY

DUBLIN

AMARILLO

PECOS

VERNON

MENRAD

GRUNE

ODESSA

MARFA

ENNIS

PRODUCT
& CODE
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E-VA-N19

E-VA-N26

E-VA-N16

E-VA-N17

E-VA-N24

E-VA-N15
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E-VA-N27

Scan QR code to visit our site
www.slccflooring.com

Want to see more?

3" 5" 7" RW

5"

3" 5" 7" RW

5"

Acacia

Acacia

Maple

Acacia

Hickory

Oak

Acacia

Hickory

Hickory

Hickory

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.55mm

1.5mm

1.55mm

1.55mm

1.55mm

1.55mm

1.55mm

1.55mm

19.68 sqft

19.68 sqft

34.45 sqft

19.68 sqft

19.68 sqft

19.68 sqft

19.68 sqft

19.68 sqft

19.68 sqft

19.68 sqft

Rolled Beveled

Rolled Beveled

Hand
Distressed

Hand
Distressed

Rolled Beveled

Rolled Beveled

Hand
Distressed

Hand
Distressed

Rolled Beveled

Rolled Beveled

Hand
Distressed

Hand
Distressed

Micro-Beveled Hand
Distressed

Rolled Beveled Hand
Distressed

Rolled Beveled Hand
Distressed

Rolled Beveled Hand
Distressed

25 lbs

25 lbs

25 lbs

25 lbs

25 lbs

25 lbs

25 lbs

25 lbs

25 lbs

25 lbs

5"

5"

3" 5" 7" RW

3" 5" 7" RW

WOOD
SPECIES

WEAR
LAYER SF PER BOX EDGE TYPE SURFACE WEIGHT WIDTH

5"

5"

West Winds
Collection


